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Ances purvi un meži

Rindas un Stendes ieleja
ID: 448

Ü
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Apzīmējumi
Ieteikumi veidojamās
ĪADT robežām

Sugu atradnes
!( Citas nozīmīgas sugas
!( Direktīvas sugas

Mikroliegums
ES nozīmes biotopi

2180
3150
3260
5130
6210
6230*
6270*
6410
6430
6450
6510
6530*
9010*
9020*
9050
9080*
9160
9180*
91D0*
91E0*
ĪADT robežas


